Score Type: Strokeplay

Swanston Golf Club

Competition Result
10/06/2018- Gents Cumbrae Shield (10/06/2018)

Course/Tee: Swanston New 2016 (White)

Division 1

Pos Name Gross
1 Colin MCARTHUR (R) 67
2 Ross STEWART (R) 68
3 Gregor CRAM (R) 78
4 Martin NEWCOMBE (R) @79
5 John DARLING 77
6 Gary INGLIS 74
7 Andy HUNTER 75
8 Malcolm CAMPBELL 68
9 Robert BRAND 79
10 lan BRUCE 82
11 Mark BURNS 78
12  Derek BATE 82
13 Gary MCCLELLAND 79
14 Kyle BROWN @76
15  Scott LEISHMAN @84
16 Paul STEWART 72
17  Colin LEVEY 77
18  Scott ELLIOT 79
19  Andrew SHARP 81
20 Graeme BLOOMER 79
21  David MCARTHUR 85
22 Nicholas HARRISON 81
23  Darren HAY @84
24 lan CAMPBELL @83

Hep
6¢ (6)
6¢ (6)

12¢ (12)

12¢ (12)
9c (9)
6¢ (6)
7c(7)
Oc (0)

11c (11)

12¢ (12)
8c (8)

12¢ (12)
8c (8)
4c (4)

12¢ (12)
Oc (0)

(5)

(7)
9c (9)
6c¢ (6)

12¢ (12)
8c (8)

10c (10)
9c (9)

~ N
o o

Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 69)

Nett New Exact

61
62
66
67
68
68
68
68
68
70
70
70
71
72
72
72
72
72
72
73
73
73
74
74

4.8
5.2
11.4
11.6
9.3
5.7
6.6
0.4
11.0
12.0
7.7
11.5
7.9
4.3
12.5
-0.3
5.0
7.4
9.0
6.5
11.6
8.2
10.4
9.2

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

ClubV1 - Printed on 12/06/2018



Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee

Division 1

Pos Name

25  Michael THOMSON
26  Darron BUCHANAN
27  Scott MCLEAN

28  Norman BLACK

29  Gary WILSON

30 Jamie LUMSDEN
31  Peter MCDONALD
32  Alex MCKENZIE

33 Craig MERRYLEES
34  Simon HERMISTON
35  Stuart GORMAN

36  Martin BAKER (Non C)

: Swanston New 2016 (White)

Gross
81

86

89
@89

@89
NR

NR
NR
NR
NR
NR

@97

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

Hcp

7c (7)
9c (9)
11c (11)
10c (10)
9c (9)
10c (10)
11c (11)
5c (5)
10c (10)
3c (3)
10c (10)
11(11)

Nett

74
77
78
79
80
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
86

(R) - Players with Handicap Reduction

(Non C) - Not eligible for prizes

Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 69)

New Exact
7.5
8.6

11.4
AWAY
9.4
10.2
11.5
5.5
10.5
3.4
10.4

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

ClubV1 - Printed on 12/06/2018



Score Type: Strokeplay Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 69)
Course/Tee: Swanston New 2016 (White)

Division 2

Pos Name Gross Hcp  Nett New Exact
1 David ELLIOT (R) 80 16¢ (16) 64 15.2
2 Myles SEATON (R) 84 18c (18) 66 17.1
3 Darren FOLLETT (R) 79 13c (13) 66 12.0
4 Brian JOHNSTONE (R) 80 13c (13) 67 12.9
5 Peter SCOTT (R) 84 17c (17) 67 17.0
6 Thomas DUFFY 85 17c (17) 68 16.5
7 Philip GORDON 83 15¢ (15) 68 15.1
8 James MELROSE 85 17c (17) 68 16.5
9 Steve LOGUE (R) @84 15c (15) 69 15.1
10  Grant COLLIGAN 89 19c (19) 70 19.2
11 Paul PORTER 86 16¢ (16) 70 15.6
12 Duncan THOMPSON 84 13c (13) 71 13.0
13  Malcolm BROWN 85 14c (14) 71 14.1
14  Bill STRACHAN 91 19¢c (19) 72 18.8
15  Eric BATE @87 14c (14) 73 14.0
16  Douglas BRUCE 88 15c (15) 73 14.8
17  Nathan SOPER @86 13c (13) 73 13.2
18  Roddy MCBLANE @87 13c (13) 74 12.6
19  Alan MACDONALD @90 15c (15) 75 14.7
20 Charlie SOUTHWELL @88 13c (13) 75 12.6
21 Douglas GALLACHER @94 18c (18) 76 18.4
22  Peter BAUMANN @95 15c (15) 80 15.2
23  James ARCHIBALD NR 17c (17) NR 16.9
24  LesBELL NR 15c (15) NR 14.9
25  Alex THORNTON NR 16¢ (16) NR 16.4
26  Matthew FRASER NR 13c (13) NR 13.4
27  Paul ROBERTSON NR 13c (13) NR 12.6

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

3 ClubV1 - Printed on 12/06/2018



Score Type: Strokeplay Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 69)

Course/Tee: Swanston New 2016 (White)

Division 2

Pos Name Gross Hcp  Nett New Exact
28  Thomas DALY NR 14c (14) NR 14.5
29  Bob MACKAY NR 13c (13) NR 13.4

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

(R) - Players with Handicap Reduction

(Non C) - Not eligible for prizes

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE

and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

4 ClubV1 - Printed on 12/06/2018



Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Swanston New 2016 (White)

Division 3

Name

pY
(]
(7]

Mark LINDSAY (R)
Desmond FIELDS (R)
lan CAMPBELL
Duncan COLLINSON
Alexander PLANK
Michael BATES

John CORSTORPHINE
Alistair STORRIE

© 00 N O o B~ 0N - |

Adlai SENUSSI

—_
o

Liam CLUTTERBUCK

—_
—_

Raymond HAMILTON

—_
N

Stanley MACK

Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 69)

Gross Hcp  Nett New Exact
84 21c (21) 63 19.1
@89 21c(21) 68 20.2
97 24c (24) 73 24 1
@96 22c (22) 74 21.9
101 26¢ (26) 75 26.3
@98 23c (23) 75 22.9
@97 21c (21) 76 21.2
@105 28c (28) 77 28.5
103 21c(21) 82 21.0
@104 21c(21) 83 211
NR 25c (25) NR 251
NR 25c (25) NR 254

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

(R) - Players with Handicap Reduction

(Non C) - Not eligible for prizes

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

ClubV1 - Printed on 12/06/2018



