

Swanston Golf Club

Competition Result

10/06/2018- Gents Cumbrae Shield (10/06/2018)

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Swanston New 2016 (White)

Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 69)

Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	<u>Hcp</u>	<u>Nett</u>	<u>New Exact</u>
1	Colin MCARTHUR (R)	67	6c (6)	61	4.8
2	Ross STEWART (R)	68	6c (6)	62	5.2
3	Gregor CRAM (R)	78	12c (12)	66	11.4
4	Martin NEWCOMBE (R)	@79	12c (12)	67	11.6
5	John DARLING	77	9c (9)	68	9.3
6	Gary INGLIS	74	6c (6)	68	5.7
7	Andy HUNTER	75	7c (7)	68	6.6
8	Malcolm CAMPBELL	68	0c (0)	68	0.4
9	Robert BRAND	79	11c (11)	68	11.0
10	Ian BRUCE	82	12c (12)	70	12.0
11	Mark BURNS	78	8c (8)	70	7.7
12	Derek BATE	82	12c (12)	70	11.5
13	Gary MCCLELLAND	79	8c (8)	71	7.9
14	Kyle BROWN	@76	4c (4)	72	4.3
15	Scott LEISHMAN	@84	12c (12)	72	12.5
16	Paul STEWART	72	0c (0)	72	-0.3
17	Colin LEVEY	77	5c (5)	72	5.0
18	Scott ELLIOT	79	7c (7)	72	7.4
19	Andrew SHARP	81	9c (9)	72	9.0
20	Graeme BLOOMER	79	6c (6)	73	6.5
21	David MCARTHUR	85	12c (12)	73	11.6
22	Nicholas HARRISON	81	8c (8)	73	8.2
23	Darren HAY	@84	10c (10)	74	10.4
24	Ian CAMPBELL	@83	9c (9)	74	9.2

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Swanston New 2016 (White)

Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 69)

Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	<u>Hcp</u>	<u>Nett</u>	<u>New Exact</u>
25	Michael THOMSON	81	7c (7)	74	7.5
26	Darron BUCHANAN	86	9c (9)	77	8.6
27	Scott MCLEAN	89	11c (11)	78	11.4
28	Norman BLACK	@89	10c (10)	79	AWAY
29	Gary WILSON	@89	9c (9)	80	9.4
30	Jamie LUMSDEN	NR	10c (10)	NR	10.2
31	Peter MCDONALD	NR	11c (11)	NR	11.5
32	Alex MCKENZIE	NR	5c (5)	NR	5.5
33	Craig MERRYLEES	NR	10c (10)	NR	10.5
34	Simon HERMISTON	NR	3c (3)	NR	3.4
35	Stuart GORMAN	NR	10c (10)	NR	10.4
36	Martin BAKER (Non C)	@97	11 (11)	86	11.1

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

(R) - Players with Handicap Reduction

(Non C) - Not eligible for prizes

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Swanston New 2016 (White)

Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 69)

Division 2

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	<u>Hcp</u>	<u>Nett</u>	<u>New Exact</u>
1	David ELLIOT (R)	80	16c (16)	64	15.2
2	Myles SEATON (R)	84	18c (18)	66	17.1
3	Darren FOLLETT (R)	79	13c (13)	66	12.0
4	Brian JOHNSTONE (R)	80	13c (13)	67	12.9
5	Peter SCOTT (R)	84	17c (17)	67	17.0
6	Thomas DUFFY	85	17c (17)	68	16.5
7	Philip GORDON	83	15c (15)	68	15.1
8	James MELROSE	85	17c (17)	68	16.5
9	Steve LOGUE (R)	@84	15c (15)	69	15.1
10	Grant COLLIGAN	89	19c (19)	70	19.2
11	Paul PORTER	86	16c (16)	70	15.6
12	Duncan THOMPSON	84	13c (13)	71	13.0
13	Malcolm BROWN	85	14c (14)	71	14.1
14	Bill STRACHAN	91	19c (19)	72	18.8
15	Eric BATE	@87	14c (14)	73	14.0
16	Douglas BRUCE	88	15c (15)	73	14.8
17	Nathan SOPER	@86	13c (13)	73	13.2
18	Roddy MCBLANE	@87	13c (13)	74	12.6
19	Alan MACDONALD	@90	15c (15)	75	14.7
20	Charlie SOUTHWELL	@88	13c (13)	75	12.6
21	Douglas GALLACHER	@94	18c (18)	76	18.4
22	Peter BAUMANN	@95	15c (15)	80	15.2
23	James ARCHIBALD	NR	17c (17)	NR	16.9
24	Les BELL	NR	15c (15)	NR	14.9
25	Alex THORNTON	NR	16c (16)	NR	16.4
26	Matthew FRASER	NR	13c (13)	NR	13.4
27	Paul ROBERTSON	NR	13c (13)	NR	12.6

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Swanston New 2016 (White)

Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 69)

Division 2

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	<u>Hcp</u>	<u>Nett</u>	<u>New Exact</u>
28	Thomas DALY	NR	14c (14)	NR	14.5
29	Bob MACKAY	NR	13c (13)	NR	13.4

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

(R) - Players with Handicap Reduction

(Non C) - Not eligible for prizes

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Swanston New 2016 (White)

Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 69)

Division 3

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	<u>Hcp</u>	<u>Nett</u>	<u>New Exact</u>
1	Mark LINDSAY (R)	84	21c (21)	63	19.1
2	Desmond FIELDS (R)	@89	21c (21)	68	20.2
3	Ian CAMPBELL	97	24c (24)	73	24.1
4	Duncan COLLINSON	@96	22c (22)	74	21.9
5	Alexander PLANK	101	26c (26)	75	26.3
6	Michael BATES	@98	23c (23)	75	22.9
7	John CORSTORPHINE	@97	21c (21)	76	21.2
8	Alistair STORRIE	@105	28c (28)	77	28.5
9	Adlai SENUSSI	103	21c (21)	82	21.0
10	Liam CLUTTERBUCK	@104	21c (21)	83	21.1
11	Raymond HAMILTON	NR	25c (25)	NR	25.1
12	Stanley MACK	NR	25c (25)	NR	25.4

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

(R) - Players with Handicap Reduction

(Non C) - Not eligible for prizes

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!